
A DDLC issue Re-Grading of existing members to each Club First Week on August  2025

GE1 Kick-Start - Adult Graded Event Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th August 2025

1 DDLC Club Secretaries Meeting - 7.30 pm Terenure Centre Monday 1st September 2025
25 Days

2 Deadline for Clubs for Team Entries Friday 26th September
15 Days

3 Fixtures Booklet Issue - Emailed To All Clubs Friday 12th October 
19 Days

4 Agreed Fixtures Lists to be Returned to DDLC Friday 31st October 

GE2 Octoberfest - Adult Graded Event Saturday 25th & Sunday 26th October 2025

DDLC Cup Rounds - Deadline Dates

5 Deadline for First Round Cup Matches Sunday 2nd November

6 Deadline for Second Round Cup Matches Sunday 23rd November

7 Deadline for Quarter Finals Cup Matches Thursday 18th December

GE3 Christmas Bonanza - Adult Graded Event Sunday 28th & Monday 29th December 2025

8 DDLC Cup Semi - Finals Thurs 8th, Fri 9th & Sat 10th Jan 2026

9 DDLC Cup Finals Fri 16th & Sun 18th Jan 2026

10 Deadline for completion of All League Group Stage Matches Tuesday 31st March 2026

GE4 Easter Tournament - Adult Graded Event Friday 3th & Saturday 4th April 2026

11 DDLC League Play-Offs Fri 10th & Sat 11th April 2026

12 DDLC League Quarter Finals Thurs 16th, Fri 17th & Sun 19th April 2026

13 DDLC League Semi Finals Tues 21st - Fri 24th April 2026

14 DDLC League Finals Tues 28th - Thurs 30th April 2026

Christmas Break : Christmas Day - Thursday 25th December 2025

Christmas Break : New Year Day - Thursday 1st January 2026

 Easter Break :   Sunday 5th & Monday 6th April 2026

DUBLIN & DISTRICT  - LEAGUES & CUPS
Key Dates for Clubs -  2025 / 26  Season 

Ref No. Event / Deadline Key Dates


	DDLC Key Dates 25-26

